
MODEL NAME GENDER AGE HEIGHT DRESS SIZE - (FEMALE) JACKET SIZE - (MALE) SHOE SIZE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL CITY STATE - (USA)

Shardeia Spearman F 22 5'7.5 16/18 11 603-438-7514 sugaspearman@aol.com Nashua NH
Mariana Cecilia Candelario-Abreu F 21 5'4 1 not provied 347-957-7613 info@marianacandelario.com Brooklyn New York

Fredre’Anna Hunt F 25 5'7 2-3 8 1/2 813-519-2759 fredreannahunt@gmail.com Tampa Flordia
Jasmine Jailene Rodriguez F 23 5'8 L/XL not provided 951-743-8198 jasminejailene99@aol.com Tampa Flordia

Jarmickia Minggie F 35 5'7 14 not provided 443-712-4759 mickia87@gmail.com not provided not provided
Gissel Y Cedillos F 19 5'0 3 6 1/2 484-855-9521 gissel_2017@icloud.com Temple Pennsylvania

Shanna Renee Rice F 44 67" 8 9 606-271-4291 shannarc@gmail.com Fort Knox Kentucky
Rosie Mahshid Bahrani F 24 5'4 0 7 646-770-4015 rosie.bahrani@gmail.com New York New York

Shaquell Saddler F 25 5'9.5 4 10 480-294-1320 Quell2500@gmail.com Mesa AZ
Jehree Anderson F 37 5'11 14 10 254-317-8053 jehree84@yahoo.com Temple Texas
Rayne DaCosta F 17 5'10 1/2 8 10 1/2 386-265-7366 rayne.dacosta@hotmail.com Daytona Beach Flordia

Danielle Alease Britton F 41 not provided 6 9 732-648-8918 Dchange81@icloud.com Monmouth Junction NJ
Hailey Grabowski F 20 5'4 0/2 7 (732) 284-8800 haileydesiree814@gmail.com Port Monmouth NJ
Florence A. Logan F 63 5'4 2 8.5 321-482-4588 lettheblessingflow@gmail.com Palm Bay Florida

Fernanda Amorim Dattilo (Nanda Klein) F 39 5'4 0-2 8.9-9 3059921358 Klein.nanda@gmail.com Miami Florida
Iyana Coleman F 21 5'7 1 8 707-332-1110 lyanaangel@icloud.com Santa Rosa California

Victoria Roselie Washington F 17 5'7 0-2 8 1/2 308-629-8574 Victoria05Washington@gmail.com Alliance Nebraska
Genesis Victoria F 22 5'6 Small 8 786-864-3515 Genesisgotcurlss@gmail.com Homestead Florida

Robin Goings F 53 5'8 14 not provided 818-749-1904 robingoings@hotmail.com Northridge California
Ambré Ajé L Thomas F 27 5'2 3-4 6 1/2 314.399.2636 Ajelaquette@gmail.com St. Louis Missouri
Chanyka McDonald F 31 5'8 Medium 9 (773)269-1313 chanyka29@gmail.com Glendale Arizona

Tracey Fox F 31 5'6 8 1 (347)2177-7641 Tracey.Nicole.fox1@gmail.com. New York NY
Dashiere Coleman Lewis F 47 5'6 4-6 8 (601)783-5706 dashiere.lewis1096@yahoo.com Summit, MS

Natalia Gonzalo F 19 5'9 12 9 336-825-7552 naditamohorko@gmail.com Beloit WI
Kirim Johnnie McDonald F 28 5'10 6 10 (850)264-9440 rimmyboo@gmail.com Bethesda MD

Rashida Guyton F 34 12 guyton@yahoo.com West Palm Beach Florida
Latoya Ratti F 35 5'8 2-4 7 347-680-3774 Msratti063@gmail.com

Brianna Romero F 25 5'9 2 7609699257 romerobrianna88@gmail.com Orinda CA
Rebecca Ahlin F 44 5'9 12 9 6812200401 3002ra3002@gmail.com Durham NC

Monique Miller F 27 5'7 16 (720) 671-7752 Moniquemiller53@gmail.com Denver, Colorado
Patricia Anne Palmer F 22 5'9 0 8.5 240.440.4484 annieeannee@icloud.com Frederick Maryland

Dr. Kella B. Price F 45 5'8 4 252-622-8119 drkellabprice@gmail.com Texas
Briana Paniagua F 23 5'3 XS, S, M 6 1-347-893-7077 brianapaniagua@ymail.com Allentown PA

Nicole Germosen F 18 5'5 Medium/6, 8 1 (484) 347-3036 nicolegermosen23@gmail.com Easton, PA
Samantha Ilyse F 5'11 6 9.5 443.985.3233 bookcharmcitygirl@gmail.com CA

Jadah Lubin F 19 5'2 2 7 1 (484) 597- 6113 lubinjadah1@gmail.com Orefield PA
Aladesuyi Oyindamola Linda F 5'8 38 1 551.331.6414 Aladesuyilinda407@gmail.com

Breana Taaffe F 5'8 9 909.436.6084 Breana.taaffe33@gmail.com LA CA

Female 38
Malachi Hill M 22 5'7 not provided 203-407-9002 malachihill2@gmail.com/ info@malachihill.com New Haven Connecticut

Cameron Henriquez M 24 6'4 not provided 12.5 917-365-4867 cameronhen21@gmail.com Brooklyn New York
Jamie J Inim M 27 5'11 Large 11 860-970-1024 info@jamieinim.com East Hartford Connecticut

Sumeet Malhotra M 39 5'9 Medium 8 91-8742959604 sumeetmalhotra3241@gmail.com India Delhi
Calvin Bernard Speight Jr M 19 5'10 40R 11 703-398-5268 irememberlastwinter@gmail.com Woodbridge Virginia

Mekhi Duncan M 18 5'11 36-38 12/13 6174072710 Kaiikali.model@gmail.com Fitchburg MA
Frank Makri M 32 38S 9 512-300-6153Frankjamesmakri@gmail.com/Info@frankmakri.com Athens GA

Basil Patrice Lucas M 55 6’1” M 10 201-207-1165 assagepousse@gmail.com Orange NJ
Balé Shabaka Kaza-Amlak M 33 6'1 Large 11.5 (917) 376 3909  Bale_shabaka@yahoo.com Fort Lauderdale

Omari Pierre-Louis M 24 6'3 40 L 11 570-807-4662 omari.pierre312@gmail.com Storudsburg PA
Ezequiel Tavarez M 21 5'11 Small 8.5 631.522.5385 comacoshi2001@gmail.com Allentown PA

Male 11
TOTAL 49
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